General information about company

Scrip code 531814

Name of the company TIRUPATI SARJAN LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of - Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category | of ’ . . underlying shares (calculated . .
(0 shrsholder | GERP1T EL NG| Depostory | PY o pr Sciw, (FOT OO OTIHEE g
In held (IV) | held Receipts V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As a | 66 eg: | Class % of
e ) (\e/) (V1) ( % of (ATB+C2) |y ’ cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 35 15782422 15782422 |47.83 15782422 15782422 | 47.83
Group
(B) Public 2232 17215603 17215603 |52.17 17215603 17215603 | 52.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2267 32998025 32998025 | 100 32998025 32998025 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
»asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of assuming full | 1 5cked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion (XID) encumbered
Catego Shares She;res Underlying | of (X1I0) Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding | convertible equity shares
Category | of - Underlying . " ;
) sharcholder Outstanding Outstandin convertible | securities ( as A A held in
(I convertible Warrants & | securities a percentage O/S af O/S af dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted tOtOI totol form (XIV)
X) qurants share capital) | No. (a) Soh:res No. (a) Soh:res
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ held held
X)Asa% (b) (b)
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.83 13061621 |82.76 | 165200 | 1.05 |[15782422
Group
(B) Public 52.17 3281025 |19.06 16252695
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16342646 (49.53 165200 (0.5 32035117




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos. | &5 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D 1}; g (vI) = " asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity cposttory (IV)+ as pe of
Receipts SCRR,
(aIv) shares |y (V)+ 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD) (V) ) (VIID) Classeg: X [ ~ " | Total Voting
) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 15683707 15683707 | 47.53 15683707 15683707 | 47.53
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 98715 98715 0.3 98715 98715 0.3
(specify)
(SAu?(-;F)otal 35 15782422 15782422 | 47.83 15782422 15782422 | 47.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 35 15782422 15782422 [ 47.83 15782422 15782422 (47.83
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 539 4894081 4894081 | 14.83 4894081 4804081 | 14.83
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 83 10542481 10542481 | 31.95 10542481 10542481 | 31.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 110 1779041 1779041 |5.39 1779041 1779041 |5.39
(specify)
(Sg‘g’(‘;‘”a' 2232 17215603 17215603 | 52.17 17215603 17215603 | 52.17
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 2232 17215603 17215603 | 52.17 17215603 17215603 | 52.17
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2267 32998025 32998025 | 100 32998025 32998025 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2267 32998025 32998025 | 100 32998025 32998025 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of
Shareholfilng »asa | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g conversion of (X11) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . . L equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . " Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and pc;rcentage of : : dematerialized
securities | Warrants | No. Of diluted share %o of %o of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | total
X) 0.(a) o.(a)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % of Shares Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 47.53 13061621 |83.28 | 165200 | 1.05 |15683707
(d) 0.3 0 0 0 0 98715
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 4783 13061621 | 82.76 | 165200 |1.05 | 15782422
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 47.83 13061621 [ 82.76 [165200|1.05 | 15782422
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
©))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.83 0 0 4201573
(a(ii)) 31.95 3281025 |31.12 10272081
(e) 5.39 0 0 1779041
(S;)b'T"tal ®) 52.17 3281025 |19.06 16252695
Total Public
Shareholding
52.17 3281025 |[19.06 16252695
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 16342646 | 49.53 32035117
Totl 100 16342646 | 49.53 165200 (0.5 |32035117

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

]

BHAILAL
BABULAL

SHAH

SHAH
BHAILAL
BABULAL

RANJAN
BHAILAL
SHAH

JASHWANTBHAI
PATEL

RUSHIKESHBHAI
GANESHBHAI
PATEL

JITENDRAKUMAR
ISHWARLAL
PATEL

SHARMISTHABEN
JITUBHAI PATEL

PAN (1)

AAFPS7709F

AAHHS9247N

AAPPS5477E

ABIPP7030N

ABNPP8339B

ABNPP8340G

ABNPP8341H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av

575465

369661

125200

751550

1243250

1424118

858400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (AV)+
W)+ (VD)

575465

369661

125200

751550

1243250

1424118

858400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.74

2.28

3.77

4.32

2.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

575465

369661

125200

751550

1243250

1424118

858400

Class eg:y

Total

575465

369661

125200

751550

1243250

1424118

858400

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.74

1.12

0.38

2.28

3.77

4.32

2.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.74

2.28

4.32

2.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

751550

1170450

1369298

772400

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

94.14

96.15

89.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a) 0

As a % of
total Shares 0
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 575465
dematerialized
form (XIV)

369661

125200

751550

1243250

1424118

858400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MINABEN
RUSHIBHAI
PATEL

BHIKHIBEN
SOMABHAI
PRAJAPATI

SOMABHAI
JETHABHAI
PRAJAPATI

PATEL
BABULAL
ISHWARLAL

ALKA
RAJESH
SHAH

PARSHOTTAMBHAI
JETHABHAI
PRAJAPATI

JIVABHAI
JETHABHAI
PRAJAPATI

PAN (II)

ABNPP8342E

ABNPP8344C

ABNPP8345D

ABYPP9886A

ACVPS6892B

AEWPP1472M

AEWPP1499N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

681163

121900

918800

186600

76000

75000

125000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

681163

121900

918800

186600

76000

75000

125000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.06

0.37

2.78

0.23

0.23

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

681163

121900

918800

186600

76000

75000

125000

Class eg:y

Total

681163

121900

918800

186600

76000

75000

125000

Total as a %
of Total

Voting rights

2.06

0.37

2.78

0.57

0.23

0.23

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.06

0.37

2.78

0.23

0.23

0.38

Number of Locked in shares (

XII)

No. (a)

681163

0

918800

174600

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

93.57

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

(=

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

681163

121900

918800

186600

76000

75000

125000

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing

PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders
o

KAMLABEN
GANESHBHAI
PATEL

MANILAL
KANTILAL
PATEL

DEEPAK
BHAILAL
SHAH

JITENDRAKUMAR
GANESHBHAI
PATEL

PATEL
CHINTAN
JITUBHAI

RUCHIR
RUSHIKESHBHAI
PATEL

RUCHI
PRAVIN
PATEL

PAN (II)

AHYPP6079R

AIBPP9744M

AKNPS4083J

AKPPP8182R

AKYPP7546A

AKYPP7547B

ANJPP1578Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

397200

44400

862075

239000

806640

711050

210362

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

397200

44400

862075

239000

806640

711050

210362

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

2.61

2.44

2.15

0.64

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

397200

44400

862075

239000

806640

711050

210362

Class eg:y

Total

397200

44400

862075

239000

806640

711050

210362

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.2

0.13

2.61

0.72

2.44

2.15

0.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.2

0.13

2.61

2.44

2.15

0.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

862075

239000

773140

711050

210362

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

S

100

100

95.85

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

(=)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

397200

44400

862075

239000

806640

711050

210362

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing

PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders

)

RUCHI
BHAUMIK
PATEL

PIYUSH
BHAILAL
SHAH

JASMIN

JASHVANTKUMAR

PATEL

RAMILABEN
JASHVANTLAL
PATEL

PRAJAPATI
MOGHABHAI
LALABHAI

PATEL
BABIBEN
BABULAL

RAVI
JITUBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

AOCPP4637E

AOKPS1092N

AQGPP1919H

AQGPP1920]

ARGPP5203M

ATFPP1961P

AXMPP7553N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

100000

754300

257350

222853

481593

165200

823500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

754300

257350

222853

481593

165200

823500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.78

0.68

1.46

0.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

754300

257350

222853

481593

165200

823500

Class eg:y

Total

100000

754300

257350

222853

481593

165200

823500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.3

2.29

0.78

0.68

1.46

0.5

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.78

0.68

1.46

0.5

2.5

Number of Locked in shares (

X1I)

No. (a)

0

754300

257350

222853

481593

790000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

95.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

165200

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

754300

257350

222853

481593

165200

823500

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing

PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

29

30

31

32

33

34

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANKIT
RAJESH
SHAH

VIJAYBHAI
SOMABHAI
PRAJAPATI

JALPA
CHINTAN
PATEL

PATEL PURVIBEN
JASMINKUMAR

AJAYKUMAR
SOMABHAI
PRAJAPATI

SHAH JIMIT
RAJESHBHAI

PAN (1)

BCDPS5882G

BDAPP5112Q

BFCPP5578N

BRYPP6596G

BTTPP2345E

CTCPS9262B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

511849

522000

342000

213750

64440

422038

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

511849

522000

342000

213750

64440

422038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

0.2

1.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

511849

522000

342000

213750

64440

422038

Class eg:y

Total

511849

522000

342000

213750

64440

422038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

1.58

1.04

0.65

0.2

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

0.2

1.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

421849

522000

342000

213750

422038

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

82.42

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

511849

522000

342000

213750

64440

422038




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15683707

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

15683707

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15683707

Class eg:y

Total

15683707

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

13061621

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

83.28

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

165200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15683707

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MAHAVIR SECURITIES PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCMO0680Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98715

98715

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

98715

98715

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

98715

98715

Class eg:y

Total

98715

98715

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity

98715

98715




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN







